
91 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 400 0 0 3 205

92 Team Penske 22 380 -20 -20 1 94

93 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 366 -34 -14 2 111

94 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 349 -51 -17 0 22

95 Team Penske 2 313 -87 -36 2 122

96 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 311 -89 -2 1 50

97 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 287 -113 -24 0 00

98 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 280 -120 -7 0 00

99 Team Penske 12 277 -123 -3 0 22

910 Hendrick Motorsports 9 267 -133 -10 0 00

911 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 260 -140 -7 0 00

912 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 235 -165 -25 0 00

913 Hendrick Motorsports 48 234 -166 -1 0 00

914 Richard Childress Racing 3 216 -184 -18 0 00

915 Roush Fenway Racing 6 216 -184 0 0 00

916 Wood Brothers Racing 21 213 -187 -3 0 00

917 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 212 -188 -1 0 00

918 Roush Fenway Racing 17 208 -192 -4 0 00

919 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 204 -196 -4 0 11

920 Hendrick Motorsports 24 198 -202 -6 0 00

921 Hendrick Motorsports 88 186 -214 -12 0 00

922 Germain Racing 13 172 -228 -14 0 11

923 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 167 -233 -5 0 00

924 Leavine Family Racing 95 142 -258 -25 0 00

925 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 126 -274 -16 0 00

926 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 110 -290 -16 0 00

927 Front Row Motorsports 38 109 -291 -1 0 00

928 Richard Childress Racing 8 97 -303 -12 0 00

929 Front Row Motorsports 34 94 -306 -3 0 00

930 Premium Motorsports 15 82 -318 -12 0 00

931 GO FAS Racing 32 81 -319 -1 0 00

932 Front Row Motorsports 36 80 -320 -1 0 00

933 StarCom Racing 00 62 -338 -18 0 00

934 Petty Ware Racing 51 48 -352 -14 0 00

935 Spire Motorsports 77 47 -353 -1 0 00

436 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 45 -355 -2 0 00

937 Rick Ware Racing 52 29 -371 -16 0 00

138 Beard Motorsports 162 14 -386 -15 0 00

139 Richard Childress Racing 31 10 -390 -4 0 00

640 Motorsports Business
Management

66 10 -390 0 0 00

241 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -394 -4 0 00

142 Germain Racing 127 1 -399 -5 0 00

143 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -400 -1 0 00

044 SCST Motorsports 154 0 -400 0 0 00

045 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -400 0 0 00
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046 GMS Racing 84 0 -400 0 0 00

047 NY Racing Team 7 0 -400 0 0 00

048 Venture Motorsports 179 0 -400 0 0 00

049 Obaika Racing 197 0 -400 0 0 00

050 XCI Racing 81 0 -400 0 0 00

051 Circle Sport Racing 33 0 -400 0 0 00
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